

TM 4/22

Hudgo Boss Trade Mark Management Gmbh And Co Kg & Anr.

Vs.

Global Perfumes Company

26.03.2022

Present: Sh. Rishi Bansal, Id. Counsel for plaintiff.

Let previous order dt. 19.02.2022 be complied afresh for **13.04.2022**. At request, dasti notice be also given. Steps be taken within three days from today.

(Ajay Garg)

Additional District Judge-01

PHC/New Delhi/26.03.2022