

TM 4/22

Hudgo Boss Trade Mark Management Gmbh And Co Kg & Anr.

Vs.

Global Perfumes Company

**23.04.2022**

**Present:** Sh. Rishi Bansal, Id. Counsel for plaintiff.

At request, put up for purpose fixed on **18.07.2022**.

**(Ajay Garg)**  
**Additional District Judge-01**  
**PHC/New Delhi/23.04.2022**